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Day Date Street Name From To
Tuesday July 5 Balsam Kirk Bayview

Jackson Taylor Arques
Walnut Stowell west end

Thursday July 7 Cypress Kirk Bayview
Danforth Quetta Hollenbeck west side
Carson Jacinto Leota west side

Monday July 11 Hazelton Sunnyvale Bayview
 E Ferndale Morse center of Georgia 

Georgia Ferndale south end

Wednesday July 13 Santa Coleta Ferndale south end

Carolina north end center of Ferndale
 E Ferndale center of Georgia Carolina west side

Friday July 15 Vanderbilt 678 Vanderbilt west property line Sesame

Monday July 18 Romberg Gainsborough west side Manet
Tuesday July 19 Waite Duane Arbor

Georgia Glendale Ferndale
E Ferndale Carolina east side east end

Bend Hollenbeck Pointe Claire east side
Alridge Bend north end

Friday July 22 Vanderbilt Hollenbeck 678 Vanderbilt west property line

Monday July 25 Cascade Mary east side 819 Cascade
Tuesday July 26 Kensington Lochinvar 1114 Kensington east property line

Wednesday July 27 E Duane Borregas east side Kirk
Thursday July 28 Carolina center of Ferndale south end

Friday July 29 Lastreto Taylor Arques

Wednesday July 6

Friday July 8

Thursday July 21

Tuesday July 12

Thursday July 14

Wednesday July 20
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Monday August 1 Cascade 819 Cascade center of Lewiston
Tuesday August 2 Kensington 1114 Kensington east property line Benton east side

Wednesday August 3 E Duane Kirk center of Morse
Thursday August 4 Carson Leota east side 1025 Carson, center of middle driveway

Friday August 5 Schroeder Taylor Arques

Monday August 8 Cumberland Piper west side Quetta
Wednesday August 10 E Duane center of Morse Worley

Thursday August 11 Carson 1025 Carson, center of middle driveway Mary west side

Friday August 12 Carroll Evelyn Washington north side

Monday August 15 Sherwood Mary Sherwood Ct
Tuesday August 16 Dunholme Chickadee Ct east side center of Floyd

Wednesday August 17 Duane Worley Fair Oaks west side
Thursday August 18 N Murphy Arques 353 N Murphy south property line

Friday August 19 Madera Iowa west end

Monday August 22 Alberta center of Richelieu center of Yukon
Tuesday August 23 Egret Ashbourne Barnsley north side

Wednesday August 24 W Iowa Pastoria center of Florence
Thursday August 25 N Murphy 353 N Murphy south property line Maude

Friday August 26 Barnsley Dunnock Egret east side
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Monday August 29 Alberta center of Yukon Sunnyvale Saratoga west side

Tuesday August 30 Quail Dunford center of north driveway to Raynor Park

Wednesday August 31 W Iowa center of Florence Mathilda
Thursday September 1 Sutter Mary center of Novato

Friday September 2 Langport Eagle east side Mariani west side

Saturday September 3 Mt View-Alviso Lawrence Station Rd, light pole #30A27 center of Anvilwood

Tuesday September 6 Mariani Inverness 1636 Mariani
Wednesday September 7 W Olive center of Carneros center of Leota

Thursday September 8 Sutter center of Novato center of Sunset
Saturday September 10 Mt View-Alviso center of Anvilwood center of Forgewood

Monday September 12 Mariani 1636 Mariani Langport south side

Tuesday September 13 Quail center of north driveway to Raynor Park Inverness north side
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